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McElroy Manufacturing Parts List
Part Number: A6523501 In-Ditch 1600mm Fusion Machine Package

Click Here to View Iltem Online

Part Number A6523501 Component List

Item Component Description

1 4853501 In-Ditch 48 Spreader Bar Assembly

2 6523101 In-Ditch 1600mm Power Pack Assembly

3 6523601 In Ditch 1600mm Carriage Assembly

4 6523901 In-Ditch 1600mm 240V Heater Assembly

5 6524001 In Ditch 1600mm Facer Assembly

6 6524101 In Ditch 1600mm Heater/Facer Stand
Assembly

7 6528101 Jaw Lifter Assembly

8 MJD00023 718 , 9-1/2 Ton Shackle

Quantity
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0

1.0
4.0

Unit
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

EA
EA

Price
7,068.00
91,192.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
39,223.00

993.00
148.00

Please visit https://fusion.mcelroy.com/parts to purchase parts or for more information.
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